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DREIER RACING 2025.

22.05.2025.
OLDMAN - Race 2
Race (8 Laps) started at 12:06:47

Grobnik 4,168 km

22.5.2025. 12:00.
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Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm
(43) BIEGLER Martin
1 12:08:37.551 1:50.279 44.756 35.024 30.499
2 12:10:22.189 1:44.638 39.312 35.080 30.246
3 12:12:06.800 1:44.611 39.583 34.778 30.250
4 12:13:51.295 1:44.495 39.331 34.879 30.285
5 12:15:34.682 1:43.387 38.811 34.433 30.143
6 12:17:19.162 1:44.480 39.101 34.712 30.667
7 12:19:04.030 1:44.868 39.241 34.970 30.657
8 12:20:47.137 1:43.107 38.839 34.736 29.532
(73) KOLB Markus
1 12:08:41.581 1:54.309 47.097 35.576 31.636
2 12:10:29.197 1:47.616 40.049 36.415 31.152
3 12:12:14.316 1:45.119 39.647 34.377 31.095
4 12:13:58.144 1:43.828 38.590 34.492 30.746
5 12:15:42.017 1:43.873 38.380 34.556 30.937
6 12:17:25.159 1:43.142 38.051 34.014 31.077
7 12:19:09.057 1:43.898 38.687 34.504 30.707
8 12:20:53.157 1:44.100 38.703 34.461 30.936
(61) EISL Andy
1 12:08:44.661 1:57.389 48.799 36.283 32.307
2 12:10:30.692 1:46.031 39.403 34.718 31.910
3 12:12:16.651 1:45.959 39.291 34.995 31.673
4 12:14:02.109 1:45.458 38.898 34.410 32.150
5 12:15:48.749 1:46.640 38.609 35.265 32.766
6 12:17:35.063 1:46.314 38.981 35.487 31.846
7 12:19:21.387 1:46.324 39.096 35.533 31.695
8 12:21:04.444 1:43.057 38.361 33.611 31.085
(815) GEMUND Willi
1 12:08:40.318 1:53.046 45.750 35.774 31.522
2 12:10:27.388 1:47.070 39.443 36.048 31.579
3 12:12:15.035 1:47.647 40.025 35.513 32.109
4 12:14:00.433 1:45.398 39.206 35.172 31.020
5 12:15:47.723 1:47.290 39.887 35.961 31.442
6 12:17:34.088 1:46.365 39.691 35.180 31.494
7 12:19:20.507 1:46.419 39.893 35.391 31.135
8 12:21:05.443 1:44.936 39.829 34.718 30.389
(969) PELZ Marcus
1 12:08:40.855 1:53.583 45.258 35.517 32.808
2 12:10:32.784 1:51.929 40.703 37.500 33.726
3 12:12:22.939 1:50.155 41.082 35.677 33.396
4 12:14:14.542 1:51.603 40.928 35.943 34.732
5 12:16:05.948 1:51.406 41.616 36.631 33.159
6 12:17:56.888 1:50.940 41.288 35.969 33.683
7 12:19:47.463 1:50.575 41.477 36.007 33.091
8 12:21:37.788 1:50.325 41.384 35.971 32.970
(265) SERER Murat
1 12:08:47.509 2:00.237 48.269 38.331 33.637
2 12:10:42.527 1:55.018 42.870 38.157 33.991
3 12:12:38.052 1:55.525 43.047 38.448 34.030
4 12:14:33.106 1:55.054 42.759 37.564 34.731
5 12:16:27.564 1:54.458 42.531 38.586 33.341
6 12:18:20.723 1:53.159 42.170 37.517 33.472
7 12:20:13.563 1:52.840 42.418 37.444 32.978
8 12:22:05.723 1:52.160 41.874 37.540 32.746
(108) KUHRAU Christian
1 12:08:52.312 2:05.040 51.467 39.240 34.333
2 12:10:46.053 1:53.741 42.826 37.113 33.802
3 12:12:39.344 1:53.291 41.979 37.139 34.173
4 12:14:33.574 1:54.230 41.910 37.862 34.458
5 12:16:28.236 1:54.662 42.214 38.852 33.596
6 12:18:21.709 1:53.473 41.738 37.840 33.895

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3 Tm
7 12:20:14.674 1:52.965 41.740 37.440 33.785
8 12:22:06.362 1:51.688 41.114 37.525 33.049
(236) WEBER Frank
1 12:08:53.918 2:06.646 51.174 39.696 35.776
2 12:10:51.568 1:57.650 43.587 38.855 35.208
3 12:12:50.010 1:58.442 42.970 39.519 35.953
4 12:14:49.378 1:59.368 44.047 39.563 35.758
5 12:16:48.446 1:59.068 43.527 39.200 36.341
6 12:18:51.633 2:03.187 45.198 40.832 37.157
7 12:20:53.254 2:01.621 45.320 39.518 36.783
(65) SINGLER Martin
1 12:08:41.981 1:54.709 47.740 35.748 31.221
2 12:10:29.360 1:47.379 39.950 36.566 30.863
3 12:12:15.354 1:45.994 40.211 35.005 30.778
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